
2021-2022
Track & Field

Schenevus / Worcester

April 5 Tuesday @ Laurens/Milford  Bus @ 3:15 (CVS/SS, RS)

April 20 Wednesday @ Laurens/Milford Bus @ 3:15 (Franklin, DAV/SK/A)

April 25 Monday @ CVSP/SS ( Franklin) Bus @ 3:15

May 3 Tuesday TRI VALLEY RELAYS @ CVSP Bus @ 3:15

May 7 Saturday Cooperstown Invitational Bus @ 12:30

May 9 Monday @ CVS/SS (Franklin, DAV/SK/A) Bus @ 3:15

May 13 Friday @ Oneonta Invitational Bus TBA

May 17 Tuesday Tri Valley Steeplechase Bus @ TBA @ TBD

May 18 Wednesday @ Edmeston Bus @ 1:10 Tri Valley Championships (3pm Start)

May 24 Tuesday Class D Sectional Bus @ Marathon (2pm Start) Bus @11:45

June 1 & 2 Wednesday & Thursday, State Qualifiers Bus @ TBA Thursday @ TBD


